LBC
GFM
PVP
FBU2
AFB-
RB
Precision
Components

87
Pad Shape Pad Shape Application Pad
Diameter
Model No.
*Select the pad material
Head Piece
Code
Pad Material
N S U F HN EP SE NE G FS
Standard Type
Compact Type
Ideal for small
workpieces such as
semiconductor
parts
ø0.7 VSP-ME0.7RM□-M3
H3 (M3 Female
Thread) -
ø1 VSP-ME1RM□-M3
ø1.5 VSP-ME1.5RM□-M3
ø2 VSP-ME2RM□-M3
ø3 VSP-ME3RM□-M3
ø4 VSP-ME4RM□-M3
Standard Type
General
Ideal for thick, flat
workpieces
ø1 VSP-E1R□
H3 (M3 Female
Thread)
-
ø2 VSP-E2R□
ø3 VSP-E3R□
ø4 VSP-E4R□
ø6 VSP-ME6R□-M5
H5 (M5 Female
Thread)
ø6 VSP-E6R□
ø8 VSP-ME8R□-M5
ø8 VSP-E8R□
ø10 VSPG-10RøA H4 (M4 Female Thread)
For Thin Objects
Type
Ideal for thin
workpieces such as
vinyl
ø8 VSP-ME8P□-M5
H5 (M5 Female
Thread) - - - -
ø8 VSP-E8P□
ø10 VSP-ME10P□-M5
ø10 VSP-E10P□
Sponge-type
Ideal for workpieces with
uneven surfaces such as
exterior wall materials
ø10 VSPG-10SøA
H6 (M6 Female
Thread) Blank: Chloroprene Rubber
S: Silicone
Oval-type
Ideal for long
workpieces like
boards and
semiconductor
parts
2x4 VSPG-2x4EøA
H6 (M6 Female
Thread) - -
3.5x7 VSPG-3.5x7EøA
4x10 VSPG-4x10EøA
4x20 VSPG-4x20EøA
5x10 VSPG-5x10EøA
6x10 VSPG-6x10EøA
Flat Type Thin workpieces
like sheets and
vinyl
ø10 VSPG-10FøA
H4 (M4 Female
Thread) - - - -
ø15 VSPG-15FøA
Flat Increased
Suction Flow Type
ø10 VSPG-10FHøA
ø15 VSPG-15FHøA
This is a list of suction pads that can be directly attached to the Fine Buffer. After selecting the pad, select the head piece model No. that
matches the pad.
Ordering Code Pad Material
N Nitrile rubber